Results for Yalding Weir Slalom, Saturday 14th September 2013
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45

Bib

Bib
18
17
12

Name

Mitchell Pether
Luke Smyth
Callum Gelver
ConnorLenihon
Sam Jordan
Dave Waine
Sam Daley
Kenton May

Name

Laurie McDonald
Callum Dixon
Louis McDermott
Samuel Rule
Jake Cox

Leo Timlin
Mathew Curry
Fraser Taylor
Finch Joseph
Dominic Rowlings
Josh Barnett
Jason Brewer
Luca Cano Mole

Name

Anna Buchanan
Phoebe Spicer
Hannah Owen
Daisy Thurlow
Emily South
Trebecca Moore
Amanda Doran
Helena Doran

Name
Kayleigh Parsons

Name

Jordan & Lemonius
Parsons & Clements
Maher & Mole

Cat
Ji8
J16
J14
J16
J18
S

J18

Cat
J16
J14
J14
J14
J14
J10
J14
J10
J14
J14
J10
J14
J10

Cat
J18
J14
J12
J14
J14

J12

Cat
Ji4

Cat
Ji8
J16

Club

Southern Region Talent

Baldock & District
Shepperton

HYM Cops

Adur

Shepperton

HTM

Club

West Resorvoir
Docklands

Rapid Talent
Rapid Talent
Rapid Talent
SheppertonCC
Rapid Talent
SheppertonCC
Adur Canoe Club
Tandridge Blades
SheppertonCC
Rapid Talent
Tandridge

Club

Shepperton
Rapid Talent
Rapid Talent
Rapid Talent
Rapid Talent
Tandridge
Tandridge Blades
Tandridge Blades

Club
Adur

Club
Adur
Adur
Tandridge

Run 1 Time Run1lPen Runl Total Run2 Time Run 2 Pen Run 2 Total

99
103

92
106
122
114
119
131

Run 1 Time
118
119
132
134
135
159

155
156
163
180
138
234

0
4
52
6
10

o O 0

99
107
144
112
132
122
125
131

114
116
105
112
107
141
124
149

Run 1 Pen Run 1 Total Run 2 Time

4
6
8
10
10
8
cap
10
8
6
8
110
112

cap

122
125
140
144
145
167

165
164
169
188
248
346

Run 1 Time Run1Pen Run 1 Total

120
139
154
169
134
223
278

Run 1 Time
155

Run 1 Time
143
152
169

2
54
8
16
60
2
62
cap

cap

122
193
162
185
194
225
340

Run 1 Pen Run 1 Total

6

161

Run 1 Pen Run 1 Total

6
6
10

149
158
179

116
120
121
131
171
142
145
153
162
159
195

208

8 122
16 132
6 111
4 116
6 113
10 151
6 130
10 159

Run 2 Pen Run 2 Total

cap

6 122
4 124
4 125
8 139
64 235
6 148
8 153
10 163
8 170
52 211
6 201
cap

110 318

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pen Run 2 Total

121
135
161
156
156
188
268

cap

4 125
6 141
12 173
8 164
8 164
4 192
58 326
cap

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pen Run 2 Total

148

4 152

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pen Run 2 Total

148
155
165

8 156
6 161
10 175

Best
99
107
111
112
113
122
125
131

Best
122
124
125
139
145
148
153
163
164
169
188
248
318

Best
122
141
162
164
164
192
326
cap

Best
152

Best
149
158
175

Points

Prom

Prom

Prom

Prom



4 24
DIV 3 K1IM
Pos Bib
1 488
2 378
3 369
4 139
5 59
6 26
7 9
8 119
DIV 3 K1W
Pos Bib
1 62
2 110
3 17
4 37
5 100
6 127
7 47
DIV 3 C1M
Pos Bib
1 64
2 78
DIV 3 C1W
Pos Bib
1 32
DIV 4 TEAMS
Pos Bib
1 10
2 9
3 59
4 46
5 17
6 8
7 3
8 47
9 7
10 43

Oscar & Luca Cano Mole

Name

Henry Burke
Alastair Osborne
Ross Dixon

Max Bransbury
Jamie Maher
Oscar Cano Mole
Paul French
Conor Maher

Name

Emily Buchanan
Alice Lemonius
Bev Morgan
Joely Walling
Susan Templeton
Loreta Ozolina
Amanda Westall

Name
Janis Ozolins
Callum Walling

Name
Hannah Clements

Name

Pether/Smythe/Leniham
Pearce/Domenjo/Daley
Maher/Maher/Ozulid

M

Cat
J14
J14
J12
J14
J16
J12
\

J14

Cat
J18
J14
M
J10
M
J12
M

Cat
M
J14

Cat
J16

Cat
J18
M

Buchanan/Buchanan/Ozolsna J18
Clements/Parsosns/Lemonius J16

Rapid Talent M1X

Bransbury/Finch/Jordan
Rapid Talent WK1

Rapid Talent MK1
Cano Mole's

Tandridge

Club
Independent

Laburnam Boat Club

Docklands
Adur
Tandridge
Tandridge
Meridian
Tandridge

Club

Shepperton

Adur

Tandridge
Shepperton
Itchen Vally CC
Tandridge Blades
Tandridge Blades

Club
Tandridge Blades
Shepperton

Club
Adur Centre

Club

Southern Region
Southern Region
Tandridge

Adur

Rapid Talent
Adur

Rapid Talent
Rapid Talent
Tandridge

173

Run 1 Time
104
112
113
110
117
125
124
125

Run 1 Time
109
119
128
133
133
134
169

Run 1 Time
111
137

Run 1 Time
129

Run 1 Time
111
113
145
145
161
155
164
170
169
249

179

Run 1 Pen Run 1 Total

OO NDMPMONDN

10

106
112
117
114
119
125
130
135

Run 1 Pen Run 1 Total

NA~AOOOOON D

113
121
136
133
133
138
171

Run 1 Pen Run 1 Total

0
2

111
139

Run 1 Pen Run 1 Total

0

129

Run 1 Pen Run 1 Total

10
6
10
14
6
16
12
14
68
114

121
119
155
159
167
171
176
184
237
363

190

12

202

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pen Run 2 Total

104
111
108
131
115
125
123
136

Ul
A NMNNSANOOO

104
111
114
183
119
127
125
140

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pen Run 2 Total

107
122
130
132
132
135
172

Run 2 Time
110
132

OQOMNOOON

Run 2 Pen

0
2

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pen

131

2

Run 2 Time Run 2 Pen

108
110
181
151
168
153

170
169

dns

dns

4
10
124
12
22
118

82
74

109
128
130
132
134
135
172

Run 2 Total

110
134

Run 2 Total

133

Run 2 Total

dns

dns

112
120
305
163
190
271

252
243

179

Best
104
111
114
114
119
125
125
135

Best
109
121
130
132
133
135
171

Best
110
134

Best
129

Best
112
119
155
159
167
171
176
184
237
363

Points
1000
875
750
625
500
375
250
125

Points
1000
857
714
571
429
286
143

Points
1000
500

Points
1000
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